

Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club

> P.O. Box 4 Flossmoor, Il 60422 www.homewoodflossmoorswim.org

2019-2020 Team Sponsorship Program

Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club (HFSC) is well respected in the swimming community by hosting more USA Swimming meets on the south side of Chicago than any other club. Our meets draw swimmers from across Illinois, Wisconsin, and Indiana. The meets are also well attended by local clubs in neighboring communities.

Since 2000, HFSC has hosted 15 of the last 19 Illinois State Regional Championship meets. This meet draws swimmers from all over Illinois with the focus on a last chance to make State Championship qualifying time.

During our 2019-2020 fall/winter season, HFSC will be hosting five large meets that you can advertise in.

November	Go the Distance
December	St. Nick's Meet
January	HFSC Challenge (400 swimmers)
February	Make the Cut Time Trial
February	Illinois Regional Championships (600 swimmers)

In addition to the USA meets we host, HFSC is also a member of the South Suburban Swim Conference (SSSC), which consists of 25 clubs. We have hosted the SSSC Conference meet 10 of the last 11 years.

Our program caters to the Homewood Flossmoor community, but also serves other local areas that do not have a competitive swim program. We are a not-for-profit 501(c)3 organization that is operated by a volunteer Board of Directors.



Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club

> P.O. Box 4 Flossmoor, Il 60422 www.homewoodflossmoorswim.org

2019-2020 Team Sponsorship Program

Red \$50	Business card ad in meet program for all meets
White \$100	¹ / ₄ page ad in meet program for all meets
Blue \$200	¹ / ₂ page ad in meet program for all meets, plus a listing on Sponsor page of Club website.
Bronze \$500	All Blue level benefits, plus logo on team banner.
Silver \$1,000	All Bronze level benefits, plus full-page ad in all meet programs and logo on team shirts.
Gold \$2,000	All Silver level benefits, plus Name in Title of a particular meet.



Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club

P.O. Box 4 Flossmoor, Il 60422 www.homewoodflossmoorswim.org

Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club Team Sponsorship Form September 2019 – July 2020

Name	of Business	s/Sponsor	:		
Conta	ct Person:	-			
Telep	hone #:				
Addre	ess:				
City:		· · · · · · · · · ·	State:	Zij	o:
Spons	orship Leve	el (Circle)	One):		
RED	WHITE		BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD
\$50	\$100	\$200	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000
	Тс	day's Da	te:		
	*All a	twork mus	t be submitted	by October 1	5
	All ads nee	d to be sub	mitted 2 weeks	s prior to each	n meet
	I	Amount Re	ceived \$		
	$\Lambda rtwork/\Lambda$	d Convett	ached for progr	om advartica	ment?
	AITWOIK/A	1.0	e One) Yes or		
Notes	/Special Ins			INO	
TIOUS	special IIIs				

Please make checks	payable to: HF Swim Club	
Mail checks to:	Jen Sesto (President)	
	HF Swim Club	
	P. O. Box 4	
	Flossmoor, Illinois 60422	

Swimme	r's	Name:
Swimme	r s	Name: